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36° Trofeo Velocita Soranzio - 24° Memorial Marini

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Farfalla
Trieste, Domenica 03/12/2023 - 12:11

Cron: A-Basev.: 25

Pos Ser.
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Atleta

ZAMMATTIO DANIEL
PIRIA LORENZO
GIACOMINI LARBI
FINOTTO ANDREA
D'AGOSTINI LEONARDO
BRIDA TOMMASO LORENZO
BRUGNARA LEONARDO
TOMBA GIOVANNI
ROSSO NICOLO!
SCAMPERLE FRANCESCO
RONGADI ISAIA

NIERO LUDOVICO
AGOSTI MATTEO
STEVENS PETER JOHN
PICCINI RICCARDO
PENTA MARCO
ESPOSITO FRANCESCO
ZANCANI MASSIMO
TESS GIOVANNI
GRASSILLI FRANCESCO
ZERIAL NICHOLAS
NIERO SIMONE

PROS ALESSANDRO
GASPARINI ANDREA
MANTELLATO DANIEL
FANTINI EMANUELE
MOLINARI MATTEO
BUCCINO LORENZO
BELTRE MICHAEL
TANZI ANDREA

MANIA" GIOVANNI
MENESTRINA STEFANO
UBER RICCAMBONI ALESSANDRO
GREGORI GIANLUCA
VALANTIC NACE
VENDRAMINI ALESSIO
REBULA MARK
BRESSAN AXEL
CRISTIN NICHOLAS
PERTOT CHRISTIAN
IANNELLO THOMAS
TOMASINI MANUEL
ROMANELLO NICOLAS
MONAGHEDDU MATTEO
RAFFAELE LUKA
IACOBUCCI GIACOMO
CARONNA LEONARDO
PASCHETTA FILIPPO
BROWN WILLIAM STUART
MAHNIC EMANUELE
SCARTEZZINI ANDREA
ROBERTI MATTEO

DI PIAZZA NICCOLOQO'

Serie

Anno

2001
2002
2006
2005
2008
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2004
2005
2008
1995
2007
2005
2006
2004
2008
2010
2008
2006
2005
2008
2007
2008
2004
2005
2007
2006
2009
2007
2008
2008
2009
2003
2006
2008
2006
2007
2007
2008
2006
2005
2007
2007
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2011
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Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE

CUS UDINE ASD
GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
TEAM VENETO ASD

CUS UDINE ASD

TEAM VENETO ASD

TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD

CUS UDINE ASD
TEAM VENETO ASD

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD

SAN VITO NUOTO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
CUS UDINE ASD

TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD
SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD

CUS UDINE ASD
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD

RARI NANTES TRIESTE

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
CUS UDINE ASD

SAN VITO NUOTO
GORIZIA NUOTO ASD
SAN VITO NUOTO

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
US TRIESTINA NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD
PLAVALNI KLUB NOVA GORICA

SAN VITO NUOTO

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
GORIZIA NUOTO ASD

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
RARI NANTES TRIESTE

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD

RARI NANTES TRIESTE
GORIZIA NUOTO ASD

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
CUS UDINE ASD

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
RARI NANTES TRIESTE
RARI NANTES TRIESTE
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO
GYMNASIUM PORDENONE

Tempo

00:24.05
00:24.36
00:24.98
00:25.18
00:25.40
00:25.41
00:25.42
00:25.62
00:25.74
00:26.04
00:26.11
00:26.13
00:26.17
00:26.19
00:26.39
00:26.64
00:26.74
00:26.93
00:26.95
00:27.03
00:27.10
00:27.25
00:27.25
00:27.31
00:27.55
00:27.56
00:27.62
00:27.64
00:27.73
00:27.91
00:27.93
00:28.01
00:28.09
00:28.10
00:28.12
00:28.18
00:28.20
00:28.30
00:28.35
00:28.42
00:28.51
00:28.68
00:28.97
00:29.00
00:29.10
00:29.15
00:29.45
00:29.53
00:29.58
00:29.62
00:29.69
00:29.78
00:29.80

Pti

9.00
7.00
9.00
6.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
7.00
1.00
4.00

3.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

3.00
1.00
2.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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36° Trofeo Velocita Soranzio - 24° Memorial Marini
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

SPANU MATTEO

PASE NICOLCO'
ALLEGRI SIMONE
CRISTOFOLI DANIEL
SANCETTA ALVISE
TATIC JOVAN

CASA DANIELE
BIANUCCI MATTEO
FUMI JACOPO

CAMPO DALL'ORTO SAMUEL
DE CILLIA PIETRO
BOTTARETTO GIORGIO
ROAT SAMUEL
MORELLO DAVIDE
PEKEZ VUK

MASSEI GIULIO
MOSANER DANIELE ETIENNE
SAGLIOCCO FRANCESCO
CINI ALESSANDRO
GALIC NIKOLA
TRABUCCO GIOVANNI
PIERI AURELIO
PUTZOLU FEDERICO
PIN LORENZO

PIAZZA PIETRO
TOMASI LORENZO
CUSSIGH ANTONIO
BRAINI LEONARDO
MATNANE NIZAR
CUDAZZO GABRIELE
PASCHETTA MICHELE
MARTINISI GIOELE
GUARINI MATTIA
BENVENUTI MATTEO
GJERGJI DRION
D'ADDA DI FAGAGNA DAVIDE
CIARDELLI CHRISTIAN
KRASUTSKYY MYKYTA
POLO SEBASTIAN
PERFETTO GABRIELE
COLIC ALEKSEJ
LOPEZ VINCENZO PIO
TOGNON LUCA

TURCO GIOVANNI
NACCARI SAMUELE
GARGANI LORENZO

DI BARI CHRISTIAN
PALA GABRIELE

2006
2010
2008
2010
2007
2010
2010
2011
2009
2009
2006
2010
2008
2009
2011
2009
2010
2009
2011
2011
2008
2009
2012
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2009
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2007
2000
2003
2008

US TRIESTINA NUOTO

US TRIESTINA NUOTO

ARCA TEAM ASD

GORIZIA NUOTO ASD

SAN VITO NUOTO

Swimming Club OLYMP

CUS UDINE ASD

NUOTO UISP 2003 - CASCINA
GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
ORIZZONTI SOC COOP UDINE
NUOTO UISP 2003 - CASCINA
ORIZZONTI SOC COOP UDINE
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
Swimming Club OLYMP
NUOTO UISP 2003 - CASCINA
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
RARI NANTES TRIESTE
NUOTO UISP 2003 - CASCINA
Swimming Club OLYMP

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO
ARCA TEAM ASD

ARCA TEAM ASD

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
NUOTO UISP 2003 - CASCINA
SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
US TRIESTINA NUOTO

RARI NANTES TRIESTE

ARCA TEAM ASD
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
RARI NANTES TRIESTE
NUOTO UISP 2003 - CASCINA
US TRIESTINA NUOTO

ARCA TEAM ASD

CUS UDINE ASD

NUOTO UISP 2003 - CASCINA
TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD
CUS UDINE ASD

ARCA TEAM ASD

Swimming Club OLYMP

RARI NANTES TRIESTE

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
ARCA TEAM ASD

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
CUS UDINE ASD

SAN VITO NUOTO

NUOTO UISP 2003 - CASCINA
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00:30.11
00:30.12
00:30.13
00:30.13
00:30.31
00:30.41
00:30.42
00:30.49
00:30.84
00:31.21
00:31.44
00:31.50
00:31.62
00:31.90
00:31.99
00:32.06
00:32.08
00:32.18
00:32.20
00:32.24
00:32.49
00:32.52
00:32.95
00:33.12
00:33.15
00:33.73
00:33.97
00:34.06
00:34.14
00:34.35
00:34.76
00:35.52
00:36.26
00:36.30
00:36.47
00:36.91
00:37.09
00:37.09
00:37.65
00:38.61
00:42.25
00:45.10
00:45.77
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
SQU

5.00
4.00

2.00
1.00
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